
56.43 feet 17.2 meters
52.8 feet 16.1 meters

Average 
Capacity
(m³/min)

Discharge 
pressure 

(psi)

Static 
level  
(ft)

Static 
level  
(m)

Pumping 
Level

(ft)

Pumping 
Level
(m)

Drawdown 
(m)

Meter 
Reading 

(m³)

Monthly 
Production

(m³)
Hour Meter Total 

Hours
Level
(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-13 0.260 9.90 3.02 50.40 15.36 12.34 22,448.00 4,294.7 9,471.5 275.3 0.74 YES YES
Feb-13 0.260 10.00 3.05 38.10 11.61 8.56 939.00 5,584.8 9,746.8 358.0 4.49 NO NO
Mar-13 0.260 9.90 3.02 35.80 10.91 7.89 939.00 5,483.4 10,104.8 351.5 5.19 NO NO
Apr-13 0.260 7.00 2.13 40.70 12.41 10.27 5,419.34 5,372.6 10,456.3 344.4 3.69 NO NO
May-13 0.260 10.40 3.17 33.70 10.27 7.10 9,999.50 6,322.6 10,800.7 405.3 5.83 NO NO
Jun-13 0.260 11.40 3.47 35.30 10.76 7.28 15,222.00 5,419.4 11,206.0 347.4 5.34 NO NO
Jul-13 0.260 12.20 3.72 35.60 10.85 7.13 19,900.40 9,698.5 11,553.4 621.7 5.25 NO NO
Aug-13 0.260 13.70 4.18 37.10 11.31 7.13 27,968.00 6,970.08 12,175.1 446.8 4.79 NO NO
Sep-13 0.212 14.80 4.51 37.00 11.28 6.77 33,583.00 4,100.0 12,621.9 322.3 4.82 NO NO
Oct-13 0.049 15.50 4.72 36.00 10.97 6.25 37,683.00 -37,683.0 12,944.2 -12944.2 5.13 NO NO
Nov-13 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 16.10 NO NO
Dec-13 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 16.10 NO NO
Jan-14 16.1

Minimum #DIV/0! 0.00 7.00 0.00 33.70 0.00 0.00 -37683.00 -12944.2
Maximum #DIV/0! 0.00 15.50 4.72 50.40 15.36 12.34 9698.50 621.7
Average #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 11.48 3.50 37.97 11.57 8.07 1296.92 -789.3
TOTAL 15563.06 -9471.50

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J 3.02 13.08 15.36 0.74
F 3.05 13.05 11.61 4.49
M 3.02 13.08 10.91 5.19
A 2.13 13.97 12.41 3.69
M 3.17 12.93 10.27 5.83
J 3.47 12.63 10.76 5.34
J 3.72 12.38 10.85 5.25
A 4.18 11.92 11.31 4.79
S 4.51 11.59 11.28 4.82
O 4.72 11.38 10.97 5.13
N 0.00 16.10 0.00 16.10
D 0.00 16.10 0.00 16.10

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Wall Brook Well # 1 Data 2013
Well Depth
Data logger Depth

Water Over Pumpmonthly production determined by hours
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